14
STREETRAY
Street Lighting
Luminaires
Streetray is a high-efficiency LED road lighting fixture
with IP66 protection class, engineered to deliver optimal
performance in all road lighting applications. Available in four
different models, Streetray is suitable for a wide range of use

240
320
2800
0°
75°
400
160
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 100~300VAC
Color Temperature: 4000-5000-6500K
Front Glass: 5mm Thick Tempered Glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LYS 100/300/T2-M T2-M 33.160 lm 300W 15.2kg
LYS 100/300/T3 T3 32.450 lm 300W 15.2kg
LYS 100/300/T3-M T3-M 32.450 lm 300W 15.2kg
LYS 100/300/T4 T4 33.045 lm 300W 15.2kg
LYS 100/250/T2-M T2-M 28.400 lm 250W 15.2kg
LYS 100/250/T3 T3 28.630 lm 250W 15.2kg
LYS 100/250/T3-M T3-M 29.010 lm 250W 15.2kg
LYS 100/250/T4 T4 27.775 lm 250W 15.2kg
LYS 100/200/T2-M T2-M 24.240 lm 200W 15.2kg
LYS 100/200/T3 T3 24.660 lm 200W 15.2kg
LYS 100/200/T3-M T3-M 24.455 lm 200W 15.2kg
LYS 100/200/T4 T4 23.820 lm 200W 15.2kg
LYS 100/170/T2-M T2-M 21.365 lm 170W 15.2kg
LYS 100/170/T3 T3 21.445 lm 170W 15.2kg
LYS 100/170/T3-M T3-M 21.810 lm 170W 15.2kg
LYS 100/170/T4 T4 21.100 lm 170W 15.2kg
385mm
846mm
1000mm
Ø

STREETRAY
9007
9006
7016
9005
Std.
Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
17
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LYS 50/150/T2 T2 16.780 lm 150W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/150/T3 T3 16.375 lm 150W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/150/T3-M T3-M 16.010 lm 150W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/150/T4 T4 16.370 lm 150W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/110/T2 T2 13.290 lm 110W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/110/T3 T3 12.780 lm 110W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/110/T3-M T3-M 12.815 lm 110W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/110/T4 T4 13.010 lm 110W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/80/T2 T2 10.370 lm 80W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/80/T3 T3 9.920 lm 80W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/80/T3-M T3-M 10.100 lm 80W 9.8 kg
LYS 50/80/T4 T4 10.165 lm 80W 9.8 kg
STREET LIGHTING LUMINAIRES
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led

9007
9006
7016
9005
Std.
Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
18
STREET LIGHTING LUMINAIRESSTREETRAY
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LYS 20/S/100/T2 T2 11.570 lm 100W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/100/T3 T3 11.500 lm 100W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/100/T3-M T3-M 10.520 lm 100W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/100/T4 T4 11.430 lm 100W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/80/T2 T2 10.520 lm 80W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/80/T3 T3 10.430 lm 80W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/80/T3-M T3-M 9.500 lm 80W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/S/80/T4 T4 10.320 lm 80W 5.7 kg
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA

60° 60°200
9007
9006
7016
9005
Std.
Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
19
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LYS 20/70/T2 T2 8.100 lm 70W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/70/T3 T3 8.050 lm 70W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/70/T3-M T3-M 7.370 lm 70W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/70/T4 T4 8.000 lm 70W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/45/T2 T2 5.920 lm 45W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/45/T3 T3 5.870 lm 45W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/45/T3-M T3-M 5.350 lm 45W 5.7 kg
LYS 20/45/T4 T4 5.810 lm 45W 5.7 kg
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA

RAL CO
LO
RS
RoHS
COMPLIANT
9016
21
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220~240VAC
Color Temperature: 4000-5000-6500K
Front Glass: 5mm Thick Tempered Glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LYS 15/35/T2 T2 3.840 lm 35W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/35/T3 T3 3.760 lm 35W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/35/T3-M T3-M 3.850 lm 35W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/35/T4 T4 3.765 lm 35W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/27/T2 T2 3.070 lm 27W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/27/T3 T3 3.010 lm 27W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/27/T3-M T3-M 3.065 lm 27W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/27/T4 T4 2.995 lm 27W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/20/T2 T2 2.355 lm 20W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/20/T3 T3 2.380 lm 20W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/20/T3-M T3-M 2.350 lm 20W 4.8 kg
LYS 15/20/T4 T4 2.300 lm 20W 4.8 kg
BOX  DIMENSIONS
60x27x10 cm
BOX WEIGHT
5.3 kg C0 - C180